Douilles d'immersion

Nr. article

P217000015
P217000018
P217000016
P217000019

Signe
P-S
P-SX
P-M
P-L

Fil
G 1/4"
G1/2"
G1/2"
G1/2"

Compatible
S-U-3<br /> S-U-10
S-U-3<br /> S-U-10
S-U-3<br /> S-U-10
S-U-3<br /> S-U-10

P217000015

Fabricant

BMeters
BMeters
BMeters
BMeters
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